1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5Operator Interface
Point of View Overview
Application Menu
Quick Access Bar Title Bar
Project
Explorer
Ribbon
Database

the same protocol (e.g.: Modbus over TCP/IP), you just need one driver (one protocol and one
Ethernet port). However, in order to exchange data with two PLCs via two different serial ports
of the computer, you need two communication drivers, even if both PLCs support the same
protocol. If more drivers are required, please contact AutomationDirect.com.
  500 tag count = 1 communication driver supported
  1000 tag count = 3 communication drivers supported
  5000 tag count = 10 communication drivers supported
•  You need to purchase one Development Package for each PC used for application
development.
•  If the PC used in your run-time application is not your development PC, you also need to
purchase a Runtime Package for the HMI PC.
•  Point of View is available for ordering online only, using the POV configuration tool to ensure
selection of all the needed components.
Part Number Description Price
Complete Package
PV-500 Point of View Development/Runtime 500 Tags. Requires PV-HWKEY. $495.00
PV-1000 Point of View Development/Runtime 1000 Tags. Requires PV-HWKEY. $795.00
PV-5000 Point of View Development/Runtime 5000 Tags. Requires PV-HWKEY. $2,995.00
PV-1000-UPG Point of View Upgrade 500 to 1000 Tags Development/Runtime. $300.00
PV-5000-UPG Point of View Upgrade 1000 to 5000 Tags Development/Runtime. $2,200.00
PV-500-REV Point of View Major Revision Update. $195.00
PV-1000-REV Point of View Major Revision Update. $315.00
PV-5000-REV Point of View Major Revision Update. $1,195.00
Development Only
PV-500-DEV Point of View Development 500 Tags. Requires PV-HWKEY. $225.00
PV-1000-DEV Point of View Development 1000 Tags. Requires PV-HWKEY. $345.00
PV-5000-DEV Point of View Development 5000 Tags. Requires PV-HWKEY. $1,295.00
PV-1000DEV-UPG Point of View Upgrade 500 to 1000 Tags Development Only. $120.00
PV-5000DEV-UPG Point of View Upgrade 1000 to 5000 Tags Development Only. $950.00
PV-500DEV-REV Point of View Major Revision Update. $90.00
PV-1000DEV-REV Point of View Major Revision Update. $139.00
PV-5000DEV-REV Point of View Major Revision Update. $518.00
Runtime Only
PV-500-RT Point of View Runtime 500 Tags. Requires PV-HWKEY. $345.00
PV-1000-RT Point of View Runtime 1000 Tags. Requires PV-HWKEY. $495.00
PV-5000-RT Point of View Runtime 5000 Tags. Requires PV-HWKEY. $1,995.00
PV-1000RT-UPG Point of View Upgrade 500 to 1000 Tags Runtime Only. $150.00
PV-5000RT-UPG Point of View Upgrade 1000 to 5000 Tags Runtime Only. $1,500.00
PV-500RT-REV Point of View Major Revision Update. $139.00
PV-1000RT-REV Point of View Major Revision Update. $195.00
PV-5000RT-REV Point of View Major Revision Update. $798.00
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5eHM-26 Operator Interface

Software
C-More
HMI
C-More Micro
HMI
ViewMarq
Industrial
Marquees
Other HMI
Communications
Appendix
Book 1
Terms and
Conditions
Part Number Description Price
ATM-CBL-VGA10 10 ft. 15-pin coaxial VGA cable. Connects any Atlas
monitor to a standard VGA card. $45.50
ATM-CBL-VGA25 25 ft. 15-pin coaxial VGA cable. Connects any Atlas
monitor to a standard VGA card. $96.00
ATM-CBL-VGA50 50 ft. 15-pin coaxial VGA cable. Connects any Atlas
monitor to a standard VGA card. $136.00
ATM-CBL-DV3M
10 ft. (3 meter) DVI (type D) video cable. Connects
M1700 and M1900 to a standard DVI-D port. DVI cables
provide a higher bandwidth video interface than the
VGA cables.
$82.75
ATM-CBL-10 10 ft. serial communication cable. Connects Atlas
monitor to std. 9-pin RS-232 port. $25.00
ATM-CBL-25 25 ft. serial communication cable. Connects Atlas
monitor to std. 9-pin RS-232 port. $45.50
ATM-CBL-50 50 ft. serial communication cable. Connects Atlas
monitor to std. 9-pin RS-232 port. $66.00
USB-CBL-AB3 3-ft (0.9 meter) Standard USB 2.0 cable with Standard-A
plug to Standard-B plug. Suitable for all USB devices. $7.50
USB-CBL-AB6 6-ft (1.8 meter) Standard USB 2.0 cable with Standard-A